R, 12 K, 3,4 km

MPOTOKOJ1 PE3YJIbTATOB

Nno/n Pammnymsi, MMst KosnnexTne Kean Homep I'P PesynsTaTOTCcTaBaH MecTo IlpmmM
1 MopozoB AHOpen PeakTunsO MC 3016 1984 00:22:01 +00:00 1
2 KoctmH OJer Mmacc 80 KMC 2006 1972 00:25:55 +03:54 2
3 TyrpoB PomaH CIIAPTAK 3 KMC 1021 2001 00:26:31 +04:30 3
4 HoBokpemeHOB Kupmi CIIOP N5, Kpoxajesn I 2015 1983 00:27:48 +05:47 4
5 T'yrpoB AHTOH CIIAPTAK 3 I 3021 2003 00:27:58 +05:57 5
6 TI'peuMmKMH PoMaH Kemp Horoypalbck KMC 2010 2000 00:28:00 +05:59 6
7 EnmbaHor Oumnmmnn 'l-xo-team' MC 2029 1970 00:28:03 +06:02 7
8 BapwmHMkOBa CBETJIaHa DREAM TEAM KMC 1005 2004 00:28:10 +06:09 8
9 BopoHMH EBTEeHUM OIICII KyumHa 2030 2000 00:28:24 +06:23 9

10 KynpbsaxkuH Ajexkcen Muacc 80 KMC 1006 1972 00:28:29 +06:28 10
11 KoctmH Bammm 'l-xo-team' 3029 1984 00:29:25 +07:24 11
12 BaHHOB KOHCTaHTUH Yry! Kto 31mecs I 2004 1983 00:29:57 +07:56 12
13 llakupoBa AjleKkcaHIpa OMCk PuHT 1009 1987 00:30:00 +07:59 13
14 JlanwH JleB DREAM TEAM KMC 2005 2005 00:30:22 +08:21 14
15 TaTaynuH PuHaT OMCK PuHT MC 2009 1959 00:30:33 +08:32 15
16 Backaes IlaBen Mmacc 80 I 3006 1971 00:30:37 +08:36 16
17 TopbyHoBa Baprmapa Yenga®OMHCK, JIMYHO 1002 1983 00:31:20 +09:19 17
18 Kampmeea ExaTepuHa CIIAPTAK 4 I 1022 2000 00:31:21 +09:20 18
19 YarmH BramuMmmp Kenp HoBoypaJbCck 3010 1959 00:32:01 +10:00 19
20 TlopTtsaHOB ETOpP 'l-xo-team' 1029 1993 00:32:33 +10:32 20
21 llaBxyHOB Cepremn MK HEL 3013 1976 00:33:56 +11:55 21
22 KapaceBa EnmzaseTa Byne-Byne Kapacuxu I 3012 2004 00:34:25 +12:24 22
23 ®dpojora VpuHa PeakTuBO KMC 1016 1974 00:35:01 +13:00 23
24 KapaceB AJekcen Byne-Byne Kapacuxku I 1012 2006 00:35:15 +13:14 24
25 T'peummkuH Ojier Kemp Horoypalbck KMC 1010 1965 00:35:24 +13:23 25
26 TopbOyHOB AJIeKCeN UesnabUHCK, JIMUHO 2002 1982 00:35:406 +13:45 26
277 XanmxoBa lOnmsa CIIAPTAK KMC 3003 1987 00:36:16 +14:15 27
28 IuporoBa ExaTepwHa CIIAPTAK KMC 2003 1987 00:37:23 +15:22 28
29 Tyb6annynuu Caxum HoBOT'OpPHEIM 3025 1950 00:37:57 +15:56 29
30 lloHOXOB AJleKcel Yry! Kro 3mechb I 1004 1991 00:38:50 +16:49 30
31 llanoBasyioB KOHCTaHTUH CIIOP N5, Kpoxajesn KMC 3015 1983 00:39:01 +17:00 31
32 HypmyxamMeToBa BacuimHa DREAM TEAM I 3005 2004 00:39:31 +17:30 32
33 Cepreera OxcaHa Cll Beprtukasns Cepreer MC 3001 1966 00:39:40 +17:39 33



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

[lopTrsanora [lonmHa
I'yrpoB Muxamnin
KaszakoB AjlekCcaHIp
BaxapoBa CaeTJjaHa
MuykymmyH AJiekcen
CopokuHa Basepusa
CrenaHoB Mumxani
CuMameBa BajieHTUHa
Kapaces KoHcTaHTMH
TypynuH Hukojan
Hanyna ApceHUM
MenBenmesBa JlooMmuiia
KasakoBa Pawunsa
doTeer EBTeHUM
JomoxmpoBa Bepa
TaTaynuHa CeeTJjiaHa
KysepMuHEIX Hanmexna
llaBxkyHOBa EjnmzaserTa
Madmkora Jlmousa
AjlexceeHkoO MapuHa
UepHeloB I'eoprun
Maugsies Kupniiin
doTreera HaTanusa
AxcéHoBa Haramnbsa
Acranoea Tamapa
MaTeeeB IMUTPUM
CeroCTbaHOB EBTeHUM
Kanrmesa EBreHMs
[lepeTrpyxmHa HaTanesa
Kammumuna ExaTepuHa
I'mebora T'anmHa
KoHkmH ApTéM
lIlBaHoBa AHacTacuda
3no6uHa TaTbdgHa
T'openuk Hamexzna
TypynmnHa AJleKcaHIpa
BponHukoBa CeeTiiaHa
Haxkx AHOpen

doreeBa apesa
IyouHa Hanmexna
T'opesuk Bopuc

CIIAPTAK

CIIAPTAK 3

3Jj1aTOyCT

Yry! Kro 3mechb

CIIOP N5, KpoxaJjesn
3naToycT—CII N4

MBY 'CHIOP 'BepTukaiib
3J1aTOyCT

Byne-Byne Kapacuku
CK '4uT3'
CIIAPTAK 4

OMUU KM
3Jj1aTOoyCT
ExaTepnHOypr,
r. Mumacc

OmMck PuHT
OMMUKM

MK HEBL

MBY CIll - 19

r. Mumacc
B3naToycT-CII N4
OII0CII-Vcakora
ExaTepmHOypTr, JIMYHO
Cll Beprmkase Ceprees
CIIAPTAK 1

MBY 'CHIOP 'BepTukaiib
CK '4uT3'

UebOapKyJib
UeOapKyJbCKUM P-H, I
MK HBL

CIIAPTAK 1

MEBY 'CHIOP 'BepTukalb
Cll Beprmkaye Ceprees
UYebapKyJib
CIIAPTAK 1

CK 'UuT3'
OMMUKMU
PeaxkTmeo
ExaTepunbypr,
OpueHTKYPC
CIIAPTAK 2

JIMYHO

JIMYHO

KMC

KMC

I

KMC

MC

MC
KMC
MC

KMC

Io

MC

KMC
ITT
ITT

KMC

KMC
I
I
MC
KMC
KMC
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2021
3011
3004
1015
3008
3014
1011
2012
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3022
3007
2011
3018
2023
3009
2007
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1028
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2018
1001
3019
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2017
2024
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2013
2019
2014
2001
1024
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3017
1007
2016
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2028
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75 CensaxuHa BaJjieHTHUHa
76 BaszsHukoBa EnmzaBeTa
77 lWlagpmuua EseHa
78 BakanmHCckas Mama
79 MycwHa Japbsa
80 Ueckmmoma VpmHa
TJIaBHEIM CYIObS
I'JIaBHEIM CeKpeTapb

HoBaTop
BnaToycT-CII N4
crapTak
CIIAPTAK 4
BynaToycT-CII N4
VHVH

KMC

KMC
I

3028
2008
3023
2022
1008
3026

1940 01:41:16
2004 01:44:04
1973 02:26:49
2000
2004
1970

+19:15
+22:03
+04:48

75
76
77



